
1Call toll free 800.880.2913    •    Order online at Powr-Flite.com/partsnow

             Model PFMW14 PARTS                     Automatic Scrubbers

ref # item # description
1 90-0258-0000 csk screw m4x10
2 90-0001-0000 crph screw m3x6
7 90-0143-0000 csk screw m6x14
9 90-0293-0000 allen screw m6x10
10 90-0144-0000 allen screw m6x16
11 90-0005-0000 allen screw m6x20
13 90-0007-0000 washer 4.2x12x1.6
19 CAS88 bearing 6003 2rs
20 90-0121-0000 bearing 608 2z
24 90-0011-0000 belt 500 5 m
25 90-0012-0000 belt 425 5 m
28 90-0152-0000 washer
32 90-0154-0000 bumper front
34 90-0156-0000 bumper
42 90-0024-0000 brush slider
43 90-0025-0000 slider housing
46 90-0027-0000 seal
49 90-0029-0000 pinion
53 90-0031-0000 drum sprocket
59 90-0035-0000 pin
62 90-0176-0000 o-ring
63 90-0040-0000 shield
73 90-0183-0000 self tapping screw

ref # item # description
77 90-0020-0000 cap
80 90-0285-0000 gear housing
83 CAS117 housing sprocket
84 90-0264-0000 seal
87 90-0286-0000 gear – lh
88 90-0287-0000 gear - rh
92 90-0267-0000 shield
93 90-0294-0000 roller
105 90-0390-0000 bumper sleeve
111 CAS93 brush sprocket
114 90-0063-0000 gear sprocket
115 90-0065-0000 idler assembly
115a 90-0169-0000 sprocket
115b 90-0161-0000 hub
116 90-0197-0000 idler assembly
116a 90-0166-0000 sleeve
212 90-0392-0000 stub axle
V8 552580180 cover

HOUSING-DRIVE SIDE

*call for pricing and availability of all referenced parts



2 Call toll free 800.880.2913    •    Order online at Powr-Flite.com/partsnow

ref # item # description
1 90-0258-0000 csk screw m4x10
2 90-0001-0000 crph screw m3x6
6 90-0261-0000 csk screw m5x25
9 90-0293-0000 allen screw m6x10
10 90-0144-0000 allen screw m6x16
13 90-0007-0000 washer 4.2x12x1.6
15 90-0147-0000 washer 6.4x12x1.6
16 90-0395-0000 washer 9x17x1.6
17 90-0298-0000 spring washer m6
18 90-0148-0000 toothed washer m6
19 CAS88 bearing 6003 2rs
21 90-0149-0000 wire tie
32 90-0154-0000 bumper
33 90-0155-0000 bush
34 90-0156-0000 bumper
39 90-0123-0000 stub axle
43 90-0025-0000 slider housing
46 90-0027-0000 seal
58 90-0033-0000 slider transport
59 90-0035-0000 pin
62 90-0176-0000 o' ring
63 90-0040-0000 shield
68 90-0179-0000 fan cover
72 90-0045-0000 grommet
73 90-0183-0000 self tapping screw
75 90-0048-0000 cap
77 90-0020-0000 cap
79 90-0188-0000 stopper
81 90-0259-0000 pedal

ref # item # description
86 90-0297-0000 nut
89 90-0269-0000 connector
92 90-0267-0000 shield
93 90-0294-0000 roller
94 90-0290-0000 socket assembly
94a 90-0291-0000 socket
94b 90-0292-0000 terminal
95 90-0278-0000 cable
96 90-0279-0000 cable
97 90-0280-0000 cable
98 90-0281-0000 cable
100 90-0260-0000 spring-pedal
105 90-0390-0000 bumper sleeve
106 90-0396-0000 csk screw m4x8
129 90-0265-0000 lever switch act
131 90-0262-0000 insulation top
132 90-0263-0000 insulation bottom
133 90-0295-0000 nut
188 90-0397-0000 sleeve tie rod
212 90-0392-0000 stub axle
242 33864 clamp wire
248 33865 cable assembly
252 33866 switch 21a
313 552580189 electrical assembly - 34t-110v
V3 90-0056-0000 circuit breaker (10a)
V5 552580172 idle housing-blue
V8 552580180 cover-blue
V11 552580174 housing assembly complete
V 552580182 cover assembly complete

HOUSING-IDLE SIDE

*call for pricing and availability of all referenced parts

Automatic Scrubbers	                    Model PFMW14 PARTS
M

od
el

 P
FM

W
1
4



3Call toll free 800.880.2913    •    Order online at Powr-Flite.com/partsnow

ref # item # description
13 90-0007-0000 washer
40 90-0001-0000 gasket
72 90-0045-0000 grommet
102 90-0113-0000 filter
103 90-0192-0000 body-valve-34t
107 90-0224-0000 seal-w34t
121 90-0072-0000 dirty water tank
122b 90-0055-0000 lid pad
123 90-0075-0000 lid assembly-dirty water
123 90-0184-0000 lid-dirty water
154 90-0104-0000 hose-275
165 90-0141-0000 hex nut m4
168 90-0349-0000 strip lid
170 90-0403-0000 hose-165
173 90-0404-0000 hose connector
174 90-0405-0000 boot-lid
249 33879 capacitor-63.5mfd
270 33874 washer m4x12x0.5
271 33875 csk screw m4x15
277 818106 crph screw m4x16
278 90-0074-00 lid tank
279 552530028 cap valve-34t-110v
280 90-0409-000 tank assembly w/label

ref # item # description
4 90-0046-0000 crph screw m4x12
26 90-0151-0000 clevis pin
29 90-0153-0000 clevis pin
41 90-0159-0000 link
45 90-0286-0000 shield
47 90-0163-0000 lever
64 90-0177-0000 lever button
76 90-0051-0000 circlip
78 90-0186-0000 link guide
82 90-0284-0000 spring
91 90-0257-0000 bush
113 90-0196-0000 wheel
118 90-0068-0000 lever assembly
118a 90-0173-0000 lever
119 90-0069-0000 lever assembly
119a 90-0174-0000 lever
120 90-0070-0000 lever assembly
120a 90-0175-0000 lever
128 90-0266-0000 lever switch

PUMP HOUSING

LEVER AND GUIDE LINK MECHANISM

*call for pricing and availability of all referenced parts

M
od

el PFM
W

1
4

             Model PFMW14 PARTS                    Automatic ScrubbersAutomatic Scrubbers	                    Model PFMW14 PARTS



4 Call toll free 800.880.2913    •    Order online at Powr-Flite.com/partsnow

MOTOR, DRUM AND  
BRIDGE ASSEMBLY

*call for pricing and availability of all referenced parts

ref # item # description
5 90-0142-0000 hex nut m6
7 90-0143-0000 csk screw m6x14
8 90-0004-0000 allen screw m4x10
14 90-0146-0000 washer 5.2x10x1.6
15 90-0147-0000 washer 6.4x12x1.6
22 90-0150-0000 grub screw m5x12
27 90-0015-0000 bush
28 90-0152-0000 washer
31 90-0017-0000 washer
37 90-0157-0000 spring
38 90-0158-0000 spring
50 90-0167-0000 hex shaft
51 90-0030-0000 washer

ref # item # description
54 90-0170-0000 tie rod
55 90-0171-0000 shaft
56 90-0172-0000 roller
67 90-0178-0000 bush
69 90-0180-0000 bush
70 90-0181-0000 bush
112 90-0062-0000 brush shaft
134 90-0306-0000 drum assembly
134b 90-0304-0000 drum sleeve
V1 90-0193-0000 motor (110v//60hz)
V6 552580186 bridge assembly-blue

Automatic Scrubbers	                       Model PFMW14 PARTS
M

od
el

 P
FM

W
1
4



5Call toll free 800.880.2913    •    Order online at Powr-Flite.com/partsnow

ref # item # description
3 90-0002-0000 crph screw
4 90-0046-0000 crph screw
11 90-0005-0000 allen screw 
12 90-0006-0000 washer
23 90-0010-0000 cable retainer
35 90-0018-0000 clamp
44 90-0026-0000 pull handle
48 90-0165-0000 cap
52 90-0168-0000 base-cable holder
57 90-0032-0000 clamp
60 90-0038-0000 nut
65 90-0041-0000 spring
66 90-0042-0000 washer
71 90-0044-0000 plug
73 90-0183-0000 self tapping screw
117 90-0067-0000 top handle
126 90-0296-0000 knob 
135 90-0235-0000 bottom handle
152 90-0101-0000 gasket
153 90-0103-0000 tank-4l

ref # item # description
160 90-0110-0000 base valve
160a 90-0202-0000 base
160b 90-0206-0000 seal
160c 90-0210-0000 cap-valve
161 90-0111-0000 valve
161a 90-0203-0000 body-valve
161b 90-0341-0000 seal
161c 90-0229-0000 spring
161d 90-0204-0000 cap-spring
179 90-0092-0000 nut
189 33881 sleeve
224 90-0402-0000 knob-cable holder-ii
225 90-0429-0000 knob-cable holder-i
226 90-0443-0000 knob-tank holder-lh
227 90-0444-0000 knob-tank holder-rh
228 90-0445-0000 base-cable and tank holder
229 33882 guide-110v
230 90-0451-0000 pipe-lh
231 90-0452-0000 pipe-rh
281 552580183 pull cable assembly
v4 33883 power cord-yellow
*call for pricing and availability of all referenced parts

M
od

el PFM
W

1
4

             Model PFMW14 PARTS                     Automatic Scrubbers

HANDLE ASSEMBLY

Automatic Scrubbers	                       Model PFMW14 PARTS


